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Description

199701030000
03271

01/03/1997
02:09:12

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199611210003
85271

199701070000
05411

01/07/1997
09:05:36

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HERRING,
RICHARD
FULLER

8 51 199507260001
98041

Lot#:21 Blk:6
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:1995-
19804

199701070000
05751

01/07/1997
10:03:02

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

19 13 199701070000
05741

Lot#:16
Book:19 Pg:13
Desc:1997-
00574

199701140000
13581

01/14/1997
09:04:48

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PINNACLE
BANK

199611220003
87431

199701160000
16321

01/16/1997
08:54:45

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199612050004
00611

199701270000
26751

01/27/1997
11:24:00

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

EUSTIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199609030002
88971

199701270000
26771

01/27/1997
11:24:04

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EUSTIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199701270000
26781

01/27/1997
11:24:06

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EUSTIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199612160004
12481

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:1996-
41248

199701270000
27201

01/27/1997
12:43:36

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199701160000
16631

01/16/1997
09:51:34

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199611270003
92371

199701270000
27251

01/27/1997
01:59:21

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES PALSO,
GLENN A

12 4 199601030000
01811

Lot#:70
Book:12 Pg:4
Desc:1996-
00181

199702030000
35251

02/03/1997
01:04:37

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER,
LINDA
FOWLER

17 103 199508300002
39561

Lot#:70
Book:17
Pg:103
Desc:1995-
23956

199702030000
35321

02/03/1997
01:22:03

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP OF GA

199702030000
35311

199702040000
36731

02/04/1997
11:14:12

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

20 144 199702040000
36721

Lot#:357
Book:20
Pg:144
Desc:1997-
03672

199702070000
39451

02/07/1997
08:48:16

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA

20 40 199702070000
39441

Lot#:64
Book:20 Pg:40
Desc:1997-
03944



199702170000
49561

02/17/1997
08:28:52

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

19 140 199702170000
49551

Lot#:22
Book:19
Pg:140
Desc:1997-
04955

199702170000
50351

02/17/1997
12:06:25

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES 6 70 199307230002
18151

Lot#:26 Book:6
Pg:70
Desc:1993-
21815

199703040000
67221

03/04/1997
03:07:49

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

21 71 199703040000
67211

Lot#:7 Book:21
Pg:71
Desc:1997-
06721

199703050000
68591

03/05/1997
11:53:58

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHEASTE
RN
MORTGAGE
OF ALABAMA
LLC

5 118 199703050000
68581

Lot#:11 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:118
Desc:1997-
06858

199703060000
69131

03/06/1997
08:48:09

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GROUP
FINANCIAL
SOUTHEAST

199703060000
69121

Sec:30
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:1997-
06912

199703100000
73851

03/10/1997
01:30:07

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLIANCE
MORTGAGE
CO

199612040003
98931

199703120000
76671

03/12/1997
08:44:33

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BLACKWELL,
PAUL
HOUSTON JR

199305060001
27941

199703120000
77461

03/12/1997
02:04:22

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199703180000
83351

03/18/1997
03:16:22

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CTX
MORTGAGE
CO

21 65 Lot#:222
Book:21 Pg:65
Desc:96-39928

199703190000
83741

03/19/1997
09:35:03

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP

199702070000
39471

199702210000
55741

02/21/1997
10:31:36

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION STATE
BANK

19 13 199702210000
55731

Lot#:18
Book:19 Pg:13
Desc:1997-
05573

199702210000
55751

02/21/1997
10:32:15

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

STANDARD
MORTGAGE
CORP OF GA

199701080000
06991

199702280000
63631

02/28/1997
01:51:12

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199702280000
63641

02/28/1997
01:51:14

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

199703030000
65151

03/03/1997
01:30:41

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EUSTIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199611260003
90991


