Sea	arch Criteri	ia Filters	Applied: P	arty Seq=	1,0; Date	Recorded=	= 1997; Na	ame= FLE	ET MORT	GAGE CO	RP;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701030000 03271	01/03/1997 02:09:12	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP					199611210003 85271	
199701070000 05411	01/07/1997 09:05:36	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRING, RICHARD FULLER			8	51	199507260001 98041	Lot#:21 Blk:6 Book:8 Pg:51 Desc:1995- 19804
199701070000 05751	01/07/1997 10:03:02	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO			19	13	199701070000 05741	Lot#:16 Book:19 Pg:13 Desc:1997- 00574
199701140000 13581	01/14/1997 09:04:48	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PINNACLE BANK					199611220003 87431	
199701160000 16321	01/16/1997 08:54:45	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP					199612050004 00611	
199701270000 26751	01/27/1997 11:24:00	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	EUSTIS MORTGAGE CORP					199609030002 88971	
199701270000 26771	01/27/1997 11:24:04	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EUSTIS MORTGAGE CORP						
199701270000 26781	01/27/1997 11:24:06	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EUSTIS MORTGAGE CORP					199612160004 12481	Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:1996- 41248
199701270000 27201	01/27/1997 12:43:36	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO						
199701160000 16631	01/16/1997 09:51:34	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP					199611270003 92371	
199701270000 27251	01/27/1997 01:59:21	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	PALSO, GLENN A			12	4	199601030000 01811	Lot#:70 Book:12 Pg:4 Desc:1996- 00181
199702030000 35251	02/03/1997 01:04:37	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER, LINDA FOWLER			17	103	199508300002 39561	Lot#:70 Book:17 Pg:103 Desc:1995- 23956
199702030000 35321	02/03/1997 01:22:03	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP OF GA					199702030000 35311	
199702040000 36731	02/04/1997 11:14:12	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA			20	144	199702040000 36721	Lot#:357 Book:20 Pg:144 Desc:1997- 03672
199702070000 39451	02/07/1997 08:48:16	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA			20	40	199702070000 39441	Lot#:64 Book:20 Pg:40 Desc:1997- 03944

199702170000 49561	02/17/1997 08:28:52	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO		19	140	199702170000 49551	Lot#:22 Book:19 Pg:140 Desc:1997- 04955
199702170000 50351	02/17/1997 12:06:25	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES			6	70	199307230002 18151	Lot#:26 Book:6 Pg:70 Desc:1993- 21815
199703040000 67221	03/04/1997 03:07:49	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC		21	71	199703040000 67211	Lot#:7 Book:21 Pg:71 Desc:1997- 06721
199703050000 68591	03/05/1997 11:53:58	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHEASTE RN MORTGAGE OF ALABAMA LLC		5	118	199703050000 68581	Lot#:11 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:118 Desc:1997- 06858
199703060000 69131	03/06/1997 08:48:09	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GROUP FINANCIAL SOUTHEAST				199703060000 69121	Sec:30 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:1997- 06912
199703100000 73851	03/10/1997 01:30:07	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLIANCE MORTGAGE CO				199612040003 98931	
199703120000 76671	03/12/1997 08:44:33	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKWELL, PAUL HOUSTON JR				199305060001 27941	
199703120000 77461	03/12/1997 02:04:22	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					
199703180000 83351	03/18/1997 03:16:22	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CTX MORTGAGE CO		21	65		Lot#:222 Book:21 Pg:65 Desc:96-39928
199703190000 83741	03/19/1997 09:35:03	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP				199702070000 39471	
199702210000 55741	02/21/1997 10:31:36	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION STATE BANK		19	13	199702210000 55731	Lot#:18 Book:19 Pg:13 Desc:1997- 05573
199702210000 55751	02/21/1997 10:32:15	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	STANDARD MORTGAGE CORP OF GA				199701080000 06991	
199702280000 63631	02/28/1997 01:51:12	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					
199702280000 63641	02/28/1997 01:51:14	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					
199703030000 65151	03/03/1997 01:30:41	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EUSTIS MORTGAGE CORP				199611260003 90991	